
List of Other Creditor (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors) as on 04th April 2025.

Sr
no. Name of the creditors Amount

Claimed (INR)
Amount

Admitted (INR)
Amount not

Admitted (INR)
1 DMI Housing Finance Private Limited 15,59,80,975 - 15,59,80,975

Note: The list of creditors has been prepared basis verification of claims undertaken until 04th April 2025. However, we will continue to receive and
verify claims as per timelines provided in Regulation 12. Please note that in terms of Regulation 14(2) of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process
for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016, the amount of claims admitted may undergo revision in case any additional information warranting
such revision is discovered.

******


